
SL. CML 
NO.No. 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

10 

2 

4 

10 

ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA, TARABHATTA, BLOCK- BORIGUMMA, DIST- KORAPUT 

12 

ROLL 

24192032016SHRUTI BISOI 
24192032005 SANJULATA GOUDA 
24192032026ADITYA KHOSLA 

24192032004 REENA BISOYI 
24192032011 SISIR KUMAR PANDA 

24192032015OMM PRAKASH BISoI 
24192032012 EVANGELIN DAS 

14 |24192032010SANJUKTA MALI 
15 24192032001BIKASH MALI 

NUMBER 

ODISHA ADARSHA VIDYALAYA ENTRANCE TEST - 2025 (OAVET - 2025) 
COMMON WAITING LIST OF CLASS - IX 

CANDIDATE NAME FATHER'S NAME 

DEBENDRA BISOI 

DHABULU GOUDA 

SANTOSH PANDA 

DOB GENDER 

DHIRAJ KUMAR KHOSLA16/09/11 
KAILASH BISOYI 

SANTOSH BISOI 
AMIT KUMAR DAS 

JAGADISH MALI 

BIBHISANA MALI 

NARENDRA BISOYI 

CASTEPWD|OAV EMPLOYEE 

27/08/11| FEMALE SEBC NO 
15/06/11 FEMALE SEBC NO 

MALE GENERAL NO 

|03/10/11| FEMALE SEBC NO 
02/11/11 MALE GENERAL NO 

02/11/11 MALE SEBC NO 

SEBC NO 

GENERAL NO 
SEBC NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

FATHER PSU MOTHER PSU 
EMPLOY EE EMPLOYEE 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

ehel25 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

TOTAL 

MARKS 

9861537725 37 

9348979255 36 

8249705826 34 

MOBILE 

8455830986 3 

7853931185 31 

7853984568 30 

8886777049 28 

9556980924 24 

7854077019 24 

REMARKS 

1 

16 24192032 009 ANJALI BISOYI 

01/09/11 FEMALE GENERAL NO 
26/02/11 MALE 

10/08/11 MALE 

06/08/11 FEMALE 

NO 

8249379004 22 



12 

13 

14 

CML 

NO. 

17 
18 

ROLL 
CANDIDATE NAME 

24192032014 SHAKTI PRASAD DEBATA 
24192032029RAMBATI ODA 

NUMBER 

19 24192032 002 NAMITA HARIJAN 
2024192032027RAMESWAR MALI 

SIGNATURE OF SELECTION COMMITTEE: 

HEACPSRas 
KWIMRgh School 

Kumul1 

FA THER'S NAME 

BHAGIRATHI DEBATA 
SUKU ODA 
RAMESH HARIJAN 

CHANDRA MALI 

DOB GENDER CASTE 

10/10/10 MALE 
23/10/10 MALE 

|23/06/11| FEMALE 
13/06/11 MALE 

Boe2l25 SENIOR MoST SUBJ. 

SenioaOAXABeAter OAV, Tarabhatta Borigumma 

TEACHER 

GENERAL 

SEBC 

SC 

SEBC 

PWD OAV EMPLOYEE 

APPROVED 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

PRINCIPAL 

NO 

NO 

COLLECTOR CUMVMDC CHAIR PERSON 
KORAPUT 

NO 

NO 

PANCROANATTA 
0.A.V. TARABHATTA 

BORIGUMMA 

FATHER PSUMOTHER PSU 
EMPLOYEE EMPLOYEE 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

MOBILE 

KORAPUT 

9556743463 

9777005548 

7077332059 

9437615825 

DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER 

TOTAL 

MARKS 

22 

21 

20 

19 

REMARKS 

BLOCK EDrC�TION OFFICER 
BRHEGNRIAOftCer 
Bongumma 
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